_ 201 92BA A= 7HEBBERFIEXRS HH;No. 33
F—LIEREE BF 28 EILAE S

2019/8/15 10:19 A -y 1
JEAL| F-ANo.| HE F—L R | HBAK | DUE | BE | T | S8 | B85 RE

1| 256 | 5 |BA&& 38.200 | 34.600 | 35800 | 40.200 | 36.200 | 37.650| 222650 -
2 | 225 | 2 |BERKEREIZT 37.950 | 34400 | 33750 [ 39.000 [ 36.000| 35950 | 217.050 5.600
3| 253 | 5 |HufilEEREERyS 7 35.800 | 33.150 | 35.100 [ 37.500 | 34.650 [ 35.900| 212.100 4.950
4 | 245 | 4 |BFIIIREBER Y —IL 37.400 [ 31600 | 33.600 | 36.950 | 35550 | 35450 | 210550 1.550
5| 251 | 5 |gEesT 37.650 | 28.750 | 34.800 | 38.700 | 34.550 [ 34.500| 208.950 1.600
6 | 213 | 1 |sHB£E&HHEREYST 36.350 | 31400 | 34.100 | 39.200 [ 33.350 | 32.100 | 206.500 2.450
7| 285 | 5 [YaqrE—us 5 THER 36.250 | 32550 | 32.950 ( 38.200 [ 33.750 | 31.450 | 205.150 1.350
8 | 222 | 2 |tEiFIAIRS ST 36.350 | 32.150 | 32.250 [ 37.600 [ 32.650 | 33.750 | 204.750 0.400
9 | 265 | 6 [ALH+HEREFEIST 33.600 | 28.600 | 34750 [ 38.050 | 34.650 [ 34.100 | 203.750 1.000
10| 264 | 6 |@EBRR—VHFT 36.100 | 31.200 | 30.100 | 38.100| 34.200 | 33.950| 203.650 0.100
11 231 | 3 |MiMePa=7 35700 | 29.350 | 32600 [ 38.450| 33.500 | 33.950| 203550 0.100
12| 242 | 4 |[AEMRERARLI ST 34.800 | 31.750 | 32.250 | 37.550 | 34.550| 32.200 | 203.100 0.450
131 262 | 6 |EEHaREEIZT 32650 | 31650 | 34.000 | 36.650 [ 33.100| 33.150 | 201.200 1.900
14 212 | 1 |[EEgs > 7 36.100 | 25050 | 32400 | 38450 | 32.300| 32500 | 196.800 4.400
15| 263 | 6 |ERHREHKEIST 35.000 [ 29550 | 30.250 | 36.100 [ 31.750 | 31.550 | 194.200 2.600
16 | 241 | 4 |BHAEMBEEREERI S 33100 | 27650 | 30.700 [ 35.600| 32.800| 31.750 | 191.600 2,600
17 235 | 3 |KmERFEERE2 ST 32.650 | 30.700 | 29.250 [ 32.750 [ 32.600| 32,750 | 190.700 0.900
18] 216 [ 1 |[&Ehy3D 32.800 | 26200 | 31.450 | 36.450| 32.600| 31.150 | 190.650 0.050
19 211 | 1 |FEBR-SKESs ST 34800 | 26.900| 30.600| 35400| 30.350| 31.500 | 189.550 1.100
20 | 254 | 5 |FEFEHREEEFEIST 32900 | 28200 | 29.250 | 35.950| 32.350 | 30.850 | 189.500 0.050
21 | 224 | 2 |EBFEE=EEI ST 33.900 [ 23.900 | 28.900 | 34.250 | 32.100| 33.300 | 186.350 3.150
22 | 221 | 2 |fEEAKRY ST 33.800 [ 26.950 | 28.050 | 35.950 | 32.250| 28.850 | 185.850 0.500
23| 232 | 3 |RARE®RESIZT 33.100 [ 27.900 | 28.300| 33.500| 31.500| 30.700| 185.000 0.850
24 | 215 | 1 |REMEIRKERES ST 33450 | 26.400 | 27.700 | 34.950 | 32.400| 27.150| 182.050 2.950
25 | 236 | 3 (AT AERE/ELTT 33.700 | 26.550 | 25250 | 33.400| 29.600 | 29.350 | 177.850 4.200
26 | 266 | 6 |BlREEY 37 25950 | 22.850 | 29.750 | 35.450| 31.700| 30.100 [ 175.800 2.050
21| 252 | & |YavARKR—Ys357T 34900 | 25850 | 32650 | 22.850| 26.450| 31.400( 174.100 1.700
28 | 226 | 2 |[REY ST 33550 | 22450 | 26.650 | 31.350| 30.150| 28.800 | 172.950 1.150
29 | 243 | 4 (BHLBEEI ST 32.850 | 17.200 | 25.800| 35.700| 29.300| 29.300 | 170.150 2.800
30 | 246 | 4 |BRKES ST 35700 | 31050 | 22.050| 34.000| 22.500| 23.300| 168.600 1.550
31| 234 | 3 |EEHEREEI D 31.250 | 16.750 | 28.300 | 31.900 | 30.650 | 28.450 | 167.300 1.300
32| 214 | 1 |[SEAERESRERI D 28.150 | 20.600 | 24.400 [ 31.700| 21.100| 27.050 | 153000 | 14.300
33| 261 | 6 |REFEVST 20.200 | 21.250| 18.900 | 22.850| 21.200| 19.850 | 124.250 [ 28.750
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201 92BAY = 7HEEHEFELRS TEERNo. 32-1

BAECER BF 2# EEXIEIAEE
2019/8/15 10:18 ~ =¥ 1
JESSZ | No. K4 ol & i | HAE| 2YEm| BB | TiTiE| & | BEF RE
1 123878k | P |NEFHEIST 13.200 [ 12.500 [ 12.750 | 13.300 | 12.300 [ 12.800 | 76.850 -
2 37| #E HE| P |EHYIST 13.350 | 9.150 | 12.600 | 13.650 | 12.700 [ 12.500 | 73.950 | 2.900
3 1B tE BiE| S |[BEXRAEEIST 12.400 | 11.900 | 11.450 | 13.050 | 12.800 | 12.050 | 73.650 0.300
4 | 287 h4 #®E| 53 (B9 12.700 [ 12.400 [ 11.800 | 14.200 [ 11.750 | 10.400 [ 73.250 | 0.400
5 [288| LA &4t | &2 |EdE 12.750 | 11.100 | 12.600 | 13.000 | 10.850 | 12.650 | 72.950 0.300
6 | 290 | ity FEA| 53 [EEHFAE 12.750 | 11.100 [ 11.200 | 13.000 | 12.350 [ 12.400 | 72.800 | 0.150
7 27| k8 EF| S [{LHXEIRILL2ST 12.800 | 11.700 | 11.550 | 14.000 | 11.550 | 10.700 | 72.300 | 0.500
8 [282 | £E2|hI|DaAqARAKR—vsSTHER | 12650 11.450 ] 11.800 | 12.900 | 10.800 | 12.300 [ 71.900 0.400
9 [ 177 | #ER8RAXKE| B2 FEREREIS T 13.100 | 11.000 | 10.350 | 13.150 | 11.950 | 12.050 | 71.600 | 0.300
10 [ 289 | &HH 6K | &1 |FdE 12500 | 9.850 | 11.400 | 12.750 | 12.100 | 12.600 [ 71.200 0.400
11310/ XE| B2 |5 CHHEREERIST 11.800 | 10.750 | 11.950 [ 13.350 [ 11.350 | 11.950 [ 71.150 [ 0.050
12 | 231 | /DBF | h3 [K R Mg+ 24— 12900 | 8550 | 11.250 | 14.400 | 12.250 | 11.700 | 71.050 0.100
3245 [ WEB| 52 |BIRERI—IL 12.150 | 10.650 | 11.200 | 12.550 | 11.900 | 12.550 | 71.000 | 0.050
14 [ 133 | 88K [BXK| 3 [SHEAEGEESIS T 12.400 | 10.650 | 11.550 | 13.400 | 11.150 | 11.700 | 70.850 | 0.150
15 [ 165 | Wi EiE| p3 a2 AR—vs57 12.700 | 10.650 | 11,550 | 12.350 | 12.000 | 11.300 | 70.550 | 0.300
16 [ 131 | WWE #X| h3 |[1BAEEIS T 12.350 | 11.200 | 10.850 | 12.600 | 11.700 | 11.650 | 70.350 | 0.200
16 [ 286 | hiE A—| h3|ZEROKEH ST 12.200 | 11.850 | 11.450 | 12.450 | 11.050 | 11.350 [ 70.350 -
8 | 268 | &k BEE| D3 |FLIPFES S TTE 13.150 | 9.850 | 11.550 | 12.300 | 11.950 | 11.500 | 70.300 0.050
8 [ 20| XK K&E| Sl |TihEakiEEys 57 11.650 | 10.250 | 12.000 | 12.750 | 12.000 | 11.650 | 70.300 -
20 [ 180 | i BE| Bl |BEXEEIFT 12.450 | 11.500 | 10.900 | 12.800 | 11.250 | 11.200 | 70.100| 0.200
21 [ 247 | pd XKt | B [BIAHBRAI—IL 12.950 | 11.500 | 11.300 | 12.000 [ 11.550 [ 10.750 | 70.050 [ 0.050
22 | 257 | BB ZE | B2 |&EI 37 13.050 [ 10.400 | 11.200 | 13.150 | 10.650 [ 11.550 | 70,000 | 0.050
22 | 271 | % BmAH | S [haiiEskkigs s 7 12.000 | 12.500 | 10.400 | 12.150 | 11.300 | 11.650 | 70.000 -
24 | 250 | @i k| w3 |2+ RAK—vHs S TARERS | 12.050 | 10.600 | 11.450 [ 12.550 [ 11.650 | 11.500 [ 69.800 [ 0.200
20 [ 134 L Fi| P [HEEMERIST 12.600 | 10.300 | 11.500 | 13.400 | 11.350 | 10.600 | 69.750 | 0.050
26 | 259 |E4aABAE| B [EEI57 12.000 | 10.700 | 11.100 | 12.600 | 11.950 | 11.300 | 69.650 0.100
27 | 165 | B4 X% | &2 |MEFFES ST 12.550 | 11.050 | 10.700 | 12.350 | 11.250 | 11.550 | 69.450 0.200
28 [ 252 | g e | h3 [BRAES ST 12.250 [ 11.000 | 11.100 | 11.000 ] 11.850 | 12.150 | 69.350 | 0.100
29 1166 | pdt BXA| PI|PECLFATavH 257 12750 ] 10.900 | 10.850 | 12.900 [ 10.750 | 11.150 | 69.300 | 0.050
30| 2719 | &%Ak —AK|B2|AUAVAER—YHST 13.600 | 11.100 | 10.900 | 13.000 | 10.200 | 10.300 | 69.100 0.200
31 1162 | KE BF| 3 [HHFEEs ST 12.450 [ 11.100 [ 10.750 | 12.800 | 10.900 | 10.850 | 68.850 [ 0.250
32 1297 |EA E#| B3 [EEHaRERIS T 10.350 | 10.750 | 11.650 | 13.350 | 11.700 | 10.950 | 68.750 0.100
33 | 138 i 2| &2 [EHIST 12.600 | 10.850 [ 10.750 [ 11.850 | 11.350 | 11.250 | 68.650 0.100
34 | 272 | #lu 1B | 1 [haifeiEesikigs > 7 12.150 | 10.400 | 11.400 | 11.550 [ 10.500 | 12.600 | 68.600 | 0.050
3 | 189 | = BRI |HTHPaz=7 10.600 [ 10.950 | 10.700 | 12.850 [ 11.300 [ 12.100 | 68.500 | 0.100
36 | 176 | i1E BB | 51 |BE=HEKEI ST 12800 | 9.600 | 9.800 | 12.900 | 11.550 | 11.750 [ 68.400 | 0.100
37 | 222 ik B | B2 [ AZMESERERS ST | 11.800 [ 10.450 | 10.750 [ 12.550 | 11.300 | 11.300 | 68.150 [ 0.250
3B 179 | BE #BX| Sl |[HEXEEIST 10.650 | 10.400 [ 11.400 | 12.650 [ 11.150 [ 11.850 | 68.100 | 0.050
39 | 300 | A B | 3 [BEAKR—VIST 11500 | 10.350 | 10.400 | 12.650 | 11.700 | 11.450 [ 68.050 [ 0.050
40 | 188 |0 S| Sl [HMHEIa=7F 11.950 | 9.850 [ 10.750 | 12.500 | 11.350 | 11.500 [ 67.900 [ 0.150
41 | 306 | MAt 28 [ 3 [BHRREFE—VH ST 12.500 | 11.200 [ 10.000 | 12.450 | 10.950 | 10.750 | 67.850 | 0.050
42 [ 248 | FEik Ei| S |BIEBERI—) 11550 | 9.400 | 11.100 | 12.400 | 11.650 | 11.450 | 67.550 [ 0.300
31267 &F BHE| P |CaAVAKR—YHIFT 11.350 | 10.400 | 11.100 | 12.800 | 11.550 | 10.250 [ 67.450 | 0.100
44 1 300 | %2 | Bl | BEEekiEs>7 11.700 [ 9.500 | 11.400 | 12.450 | 11.300 | 11.000 | 67.350 [ 0.100
45 [ 288 | ENIl K| &1 B2 37 12.600 | 7.650 [ 11.900 | 12.950 | 11.000 | 11.200 | 67.300 0.050
46 [ 187 | HE Hff| &2 [MTa=7 13.150 | 8.550 | 11.150 | 13.100 | 10.850 | 10.350 | 67.150 [ 0.150
47 1129 | @ FEHA | 52 |MEEEI ST 11.700 [ 10.450 [ 10.900 | 13.150 [ 10.700 [ 10.200 | 67.100 [ 0.050
A8 | 283 | g B=|p| b3 | aA AKR—vs S5 JHER | 11.900 | 10.800 | 10.400 | 12.700 | 11.700 [ 9.200 | 66.700 0.400
48 | 253 | BBl Meml | 2 FEAFERI ST 11.850 | 10.600 | 10.950 | 11.500 | 10.650 | 11.150 | 66.700 -
50 | 269 | sERK MR | &3 [mumEaikigs>J 11000 | 8.600 ] 11.700 | 12.600 | 11.350 | 11.350 | 66.600 | 0.100
51 | 281 | 448 kA | 3| a4 RKR—yH S5 THER |11.700 | 10.300 | 10.750 | 12.600 | 11.250 | 9.950 | 66.550 | 0.050
52 [ 181 [ Jidt —H| 3 | FHNRARKR—YH5T 11.200 | 9.300 ] 11.350 | 11.400 | 10.800 | 12.400 | 66.450 | 0.100
52 | 161 | &K B S1|HiF-BEYS5T 11.200 | 10.950 | 10.850 | 11.200 | 11.450 | 10.800 | 66.450 -
54 1128 | 82 FH| 52 |[mEXKEIST 12.350 | 9.100 | 10.600 | 12.800 | 10.250 | 11.200 | 66.300 0.150
55 [ 296 | #F EEth| b3 |aFrIAR—vH5S5TEESL [11.700| 9.750 | 10.300 | 12.500 | 10.900 [ 11.050 | 66.200 [ 0.100
56 [ 159 | EF x HEEXEIST 12.100 | 10.200 | 10.400 | 12.600 | 11.250 | 9.450 | 66.000 [ 0.200
57 [ 135 | M4t | 3 |SAREREES ST 11.350 | 10.450 | 11.050 [ 12.400 [ 10.850 [ 9.800 | 65.900 [ 0.100
57 | 239 |+tv &R 4| S [V LF AT A VI HE 10.000 | 9.900 | 10.500 | 13.050 | 11.400 | 11.050 | 65.900 -
59 | 207 | &% ZlE:2(\Ly FRKR=YS5T 12.350 | 8.450 | 10.700 | 12.350 | 10.900 | 11.050 | 65.800 0.100
60 [ 256 | BiE  H| P2 | FSAAGKESST 10.950 | 8.950 | 11.250 [ 12.350 | 10.300 | 11.900 | 65.700 0.100
61 | 191 | 3wt EH| PI|FFasNAKR—YH5T 9.600 | 11.450 | 9.800 | 12.150 | 10.550 | 12.100 | 65.650 0.050
61 [ 285 | #k f#E| P33 |ECFFEYSMCHIES ST [12150] 9.700 [ 10.250 [ 11.750 | 10.450 | 11.350 | 65.650 -
61 [2090 [ B B%E| &2 | KRFRFEEREIST 11.000 | 10.650 | 10.500 [ 12.050 | 10.650 | 10.800 | 65.650 -
64 [266 [ THE || S2|PavAHR—VYH5T 10.750 | 10.400 | 10.700 | 12.650 | 10.300 | 10.800 | 65.600 [  0.050
65 | 151 | &l B[ B3|LEFHU5T 11.900 | 8.400]10.750 [ 12.350 | 11.200 | 10.950 | 65.550 0.050
66 | 261 | Tl BE| B3| 2VAKR—VYHST 9.350 [ 10.650 | 11.400 | 12.450 | 10.600 | 11.050 | 65.500 0.050




201 92K 1= 7HEBEBRFIERS EERNo. 32-2

BEABGEE BF 28 HEXE A E R
2019/8/15 10:18 A" =% 2
JE4Sz| No. K& RAE & ph | BAE| DVER| BB | FiTiE| %45 | 85| 2=
67 | 176 [ hO K| P3|EoWMERYS T 11.350 | 10.050 | 10.000 | 12.500 | 9.950 | 11.650 | 65.500 -
67 | 167 | 2B BA| &l |BIEREESESRK&E 57 [10700] 10050 ] 10800] 11.750 [ 11.250 [ 10.950 [ 65.500 -
69 | 301 [{EA2ARK| &3 [ERREHEIST 11.850 [ 10.900 | 9.750 [ 11.700 [ 10.800 | 10.200 | 65.200 | 0.300
70 [ 309 | &F #pEE| E2 [ CAHBEREEREIST 10.500 | 6.850 | 12.150 | 12.200 | 12.250 | 11.150 | 65.100 | 0.100
70 [ 166 [# BA| 2[0S RA—VHFT 11.700 | 11.700 | 9.550 | 13.000 | 8.650 | 10.500 | 65.100 -
72 (216 RiZ2 B | 5 [FEP¥ERASKRAEES ST | 11.650 ] 9.200 | 10.600 | 11.550 | 11.200 | 10.700 | 64.900 | 0.200
73 | 145 | L BA# | &3 R EERES ST 11.550 | 9.700 | 10.900 | 12.450 | 10.900 | 9.250 | 64.750 0.150
74 1122 | £EFHE | 83 [ZR-SHEIS T 11.900 | 8550 [ 10500 [ 12.850 | 10.500 [ 10.400 | 64.700 [ 0.050
75 | 230 | BpiR B &Sl |[BRKFEARLIS T 11.400 | 8.750 | 11.050 | 10.750 | 11.800 | 10.900 | 64.650 0.050
76 [ 164 | 1FL EX| 3 [HEIFHESST 10.500 | 10.000 | 9.850 | 12.450 | 10.500 | 11.150 | 64.450 0.200
717 1307 | £8 B3| 2 fBEAKR—VI5T 12.100 [ 9.650 | 8.900 | 13.000 | 8.900 | 11.750 | 64.300 0.150
78 [ 312 ¥R B S |ALAaHFaREERYS T 11.300 | 7.750 | 10.650 | 12.500 | 11.050 | 11.000 | 64.250 0.050
18 [ 294|880 BX| S |EFEIST 10.200 | 9.550 [ 10.900 | 12.300 [ 11.200 [ 10.100 [ 64.250 -
80 | 211 | B KX | B1 [KAEZREREI ST 11.000 | 10.450 | 10.000 | 10.350 [ 11.200 [ 11.200 | 64.200 [ 0.050
81 | 260 | pAa B th | 1 [[E@Y 37 10.700 | 6.300 | 11.700 | 12.050 [ 11.600 | 11.650 | 64.000 0.200
82 [ 2717 | Al | =1 |[FEFxBEReasEEES ST 10700 9300 9.850 | 12.350 | 10.700 [ 11.000 | 63.900 | 0.100
83 | 243 | &/ KE5| &2 Eﬂﬁﬁ,—,w?t%sﬁb—,r?f 12.600 | 4.600 [ 11.100 [ 12.600 [ 11.250 [ 11.650 | 63.800[ 0.100
84 [ 169 |0 |A| 1 [BAERESEEEES ST (10700 9.400 [ 10500 | 11.800 | 10.900 | 10.450 | 63.750 0.050
85 | 228 E F*E | B3 [dLHKEARILIS T 9.100 | 10.350 | 9.650 [ 12.800 | 11.200 | 10.600 | 63.700 0.050
86 | 242 HRE| BRI by TAKR—YHST 11.750 | 7.600 | 10.550 | 12.200 | 10.900 | 10.650 | 63.650 0.050
87 | 196 @ﬁ ER|SIIMTGC 11.950 | 9.600 | 8.750 | 12.450 | 10.100 | 10.750 | 63.600 0.050
88 [ 127 | E:2 L) 53 | mEEEY ST 12.050 | 5.500 [ 10.900 [ 12.500 [ 11.350 [ 11.100 | 63.400] 0.200
89 [ 199 | ;T | =1 EAEEEY ST 11.800 [ 8.550 | 9.350 | 12.400 | 10.750 | 10.350 | 63.200 0.200
89 | 302 ] & E| 53 |ERLeHiRY 3D 10.900 | 10.000 | 10.000 | 11.550 | 10.450 | 10.300 | 63.200 -
01 | 195 | #F =+ | 51 |BEXESHET S D 11.600 [ 10.700 | 9.000 [ 11.550 | 9.500 | 10.700 [ 63.050 [ 0.150
92 (298 | =% Thfn| =3 |EEHahEsS 7 8.650 | 11.400 | 10.950 [ 10.850 | 9.750 [ 11.200 | 62.800 [ 0.250
93 | 316 | /NEYRE | R |SSURK—YH S TER 10.800 | 10.850 | 9.350 | 12.700 | 10.550 | 8.450 | 62.700 0.100
94 | 121 | #r3+ Bith | B3 BB _SKEI ST 11.650 | 8.750 | 10.050 [ 11.300 | 9.950 | 10.950 | 62.650 | 0.050
95 | 280 [{£EA #k| ®I|ESFFEEIS T 11.900 [ 7.900 | 9.650 ] 12.700 | 9.950 ]| 10.350 | 62.450 0.200
96 | 143 | BiEy THEE | &1 [FEM & < SFBREE 10.700 | 8.900 | 9.550 | 12.000 | 11.050 [ 10.200 [ 62.400 | 0.050
97 | 163 ﬂs‘zEE SLER | &3 [HEFEES ST 11.350 | 6.850 | 10.800 | 12.200 [ 10.100 | 11.050 | 62.350 | 0.050
97 | 264 | ¥ =&E| P3| AKR—VEST 11.150 | 9.800 | 10.450 [ 10.150 [ 11.250 | 9.550 | 62.350 -
99 | 152 [ M | 2 |-=2hv 357 10.450 | 9.250 | 10.250 | 12.050 | 10.550 | 9.650 | 62.200 0.150
100 | 303 | Bt A#i| S2 [ERRESHES ST 12.250 | 4.950 | 10.500 | 12.850 | 10.500 | 11.050 [ 62.100 0.100
101 | 164 | X& K|Sl |ESHIFT 10.450 | 8550 [ 10.450 [ 12.050 [ 10.850 [ 9.550 | 61.900 ] 0.200
102|315 |8 HE| 52 [8lkEVST 10.350 | 8.300 | 10.750 [ 10.950 | 11.250 | 10.200 | 61.800 | 0.100
103 142 )iy XE| &1 |EE= { o FiESE=E 10.000 | 8.150 | 9.750] 12.150 | 10.500 | 10.950 | 61.500 0.300
104 174 | 22 HE| & [BE=AKESIS T 10550 | 6.500 | 9.700 [ 12.400 [ 10.950 [ 11.300 | 61.400] 0.100
106 [ 311 | {&kE XE| &2[ALaHEHRERITT 8.600 | 10.100 | 10.000 | 11.500 | 10.550 | 10.200 | 60.950 0.450
106 | 125 | &K K#| &2 [FAZSHhEES ST 10.800 | 9.350 [ 10.300 | 11.900 | 9.400 [ 9.150 | 60.900 | 0.050
106 | 182 | moik 7| 82| EAY37 10.800 | 9.550 | 9.750 | 10.200 | 10.450 | 10.150 | 60.900 -
108 ] 210 | A BH| 2 [AREREEIS T 10.650 | 9.600 | 8.750] 10.350 [ 10.750 | 10.750 | 60.850 | 0.050
109 221 RO0 HFE| 32 |aRXEMESEFEEZE2 57 | 10150 7.700 | 11.150 [ 11.500 [ 10.850 | 9.450 | 60.800 | 0.050
110 204 | M A | 53 [EHSKIEEZ ST 10.750 | 9.150 | 9700 11.100 | 9.950 9.850 | 60,500 0.300
111 [ 220 | #8F k| P3| TLXERYS D 11150 | 7.450 | 9.800 | 11.000 | 10.200 | 10.650 | 60.250 0.250
112 | 284 | /MUAES | f3 (L ZlEFEYSMCEESS T 9.300 [ 8.500 ] 10.300 | 10.650 | 11.050 | 10.400 | 60.200 0.050
113 ] 126 | mngE oI [ B2 [IFASHERY ST 11.100 | 9.000 | 9.900 | 11.150 [ 10.200 | 8.750 | 60.100 0.100
114|223 | BH —ZE| 22 |anxEMESEAEY > | 11150 8050 8.800 | 11.450 | 10.500 | 10.100 | 60.050 [ 0.050
115 ] 186 | EEEER | P |hobEEI ST 11.300 | 5300 9.050 [ 12.600 [ 11.000 | 10.750 | 60.000 | 0.050
15| 313 | F FEZN | =3 [BlRkiEY S T 8.950 | 7.900 | 10.000 | 12.400 | 10.400 | 10.350 | 60.000 -
117124 | B8 Ex| 2 |ZBE-sFiEr 57 11.250 | 9.600 | 10.000 | 10550 [ 8.300 | 10.150 | 59.850 [ 0.150
1181224 | EH R¥| 51 |2 AZHESKEEIST 9.650 | 9.150 | 8.400 | 11.550 | 10.650 | 10.350 | 59.750 0.100
1191232 | B hiE| 2 [K R MFEE 52— 9.000 [ 9.500 | 10.050 | 11.200 | 9.150 | 10.800 | 59.700 0.050
119194 | $H HAX| S2|BXBEERESIST 10.800 | 9.400 | 9.150 [ 10.550 [ 10.250 | 9.550 | 59.700 -
121 | 292 | 8541 BEHR| 1 (ARSI ST 11.350 | 8.950 | 9.500 | 11.150 | 10.100 | 8.600 | 59.650 | 0.050
122 | 216 | B¥A LD | B2 [HIKREIEY 5 J 11.900 | 9.500 | 8.000 [ 11.050 | 9.650 | 9.500 [ 59.600 0.050
123 202 | B fath| 51 [BUEIBSRERI ST 8.100 | 8.800 [ 10.100 [ 11.300 [ 10.700 [ 10.450 | 59.450| 0.150
124 | 249 | X% Bl f3ihEXRR—YH557T 12.200 | 7.850 | 7.750] 11.550 | 10.200 | 9.750 | 59.300 0.150
125 | 160 | A ¥ | P |EERIEI ST 10.750 | 8550 | 8.550 | 11.650 [ 10.600 | 9.150 | 59.250 | 0.050
126 | 185 | & ZE| 31 [/NFHEE2S T 10.900 | 9.600 | 9.300] 11.400 | 8.100 | 9.500 | 58.800 0.450
127 [ 153 | 8  HE|( 52 |&x2bo 35T 9300 | 8250 | 9.000] 11.350 ] 10.300 [ 10.550 [ 58.750 | 0.050
128 | 136 | #kBrm 2B | R3IENIV I PIRIES ST 11.550 [ 11.700 [ 11.900 | 0.000 | 12.050 | 11.500 | 58.700 0.050
128 | 229 | % BXE| 52 [FXKEXFILY ST 10.600 | 9.700 | 8.050 | 10.450 | 9.550 | 10.350 | 58.700 -
130278 | BE E#| =1 |FE2ERaEREES > 7 [ 10550 ] 8700 [ 8800 12.050 | 10.450 | 8.100| 58650 [ 0.050
131 226 | 248 2| 52 %EEE’J-yj 10.400 | 8200 | 9.950| 9.400 [ 9.850] 10550 | 58.350 0.300
132299 | E28 REE|S3 |BEEHaEEY ST 10.600 | 7.450 [ 10.050 | 9.300 [ 10.100 | 10.800 | 58.300 [ 0.050




201 92BFA VA THERBEFEXRS EENo. 32-3
BAEGESR BF 28 HESUEREEE

2019/8/15 10:18 A"=y" 3
JBfL] No. K& =olhs friE Wwh | BAF | D2YE| B%E | T8 858 | a5t | 5E
1332371 BlR @Al S2 | FEESRERIS T 8.900 | 9.150 | 9.250 [ 11.050 [ 10.150 | 9.800 [ 58.300 -
134 | 218 | HiE E| 5l [BIXEIES ST 11.050 | 8.900 | 7.950 | 10.150 | 10.300 [ 9.900 | 58.250 0.050
135|147 | &M B#%| 51 [EniiltiEgEs 57 10.900 [ 7.100 | 8.900 | 11.200 | 10.600 [ 9.500 [ 58.200 0.050
136 | 193 | BH MF| S [BEABEHESIST 10.700 | 7.800 | 7.950 | 11.400 | 10.400 | 9.700 [ 57.950 | 0.250
1371 304 | RB IF| S2 |ERBREREIST 10.150 | 8.650 | 8.250 [ 11.400 | 10.200 | 9.200 | 57.850 0.100
138148 B RE| =1 EEILEES ST 11.000 | 9.600 | 7.900 | 10.400 | 10.900 | 7.950 | 57.750 0.100
139 | 144 | & %E d3 | KEFWFEES ST 9.300 | 7.300 | 9.800 | 10.500 | 10.600 | 10.150 | 57.650 | 0.100
140217 | xR EBE| 52 |BIXKEEHST 10.750 [ 7.400 | 9.150 | 11.350 [ 9.650 | 9.300 | 57.600 0.050
1411275 /b1l T 5l [FEZERaaHEERES2S5 7 [10000] 9.700] 6800 [ 11450 [ 10450 | 9.150 | 57550 0.050
42 | 235 | &% SJSJ% =2 | EHZLBEEEY ST 11.200 [ 5.150 | 9.150 | 11.850 | 10.000 | 10.000 | 57.350 0.200
B8 KE ER| S |[EEFEIST 10.950 | 5600 | 9.100 [ 11.500 | 10.400 | 9.600| 57.150| 0.200
143 | 254 | /hdk k| 3 EE T FHRES ST 10.500 | 9.550 | 7.600 | 10.350 | 9.300| 9.850 | 57.150 -
145 [ 183 | E)I Wi | &1 |EMY 37 11.350 | 9650 | 7.250 | 9.450 | 9.800| 9.550 | 57.050| 0.100
146|240 | =82 BB CLFRAT1 v 5B 8.150 | 7.550 | 8.550 | 11.400 | 10.750 | 10.450 | 56.850 | 0.200
147 255 | %k KBE| B3 B L=-THESIST 8.100 | 8.250| 7.850 | 12450 | 9.850 | 10.300 | 56.800 | 0.050
148 | 246 | /AR EEM | B2 B THIER I —IL 12.300 | 9.450 | 0.000] 11.400 | 12.000 | 11.450 | 56.600 0.200
149 | 263 | @ WARR| &1 [avRHR—vs5T 11.900 [ 11.850 [ 11.550 | 0.000 | 9.450 | 11.600 | 56.350 0.250
150 | 149 | &% |52 |K skEgyST 10.800 [ 7.850 | 8900 | 9.900 | 9.400| 9.350| 56.200 0.150
151 | 215 [ /4% g | S2 BT KEIEY 57 10.300 | 8.150| 8100 11.000 | 8550 | 9.950 | 56.050| 0.150
152 | 132 | &8 k| 22 | AEBEAFEESHEIES | 8950 8150 9.250 | 10.600 | 10.250 | 8.800 | 56.000 0.050
1653 [ 203 | 8 BE| 53 |EHEEAKES ST 10.150 | 4.950 | 9.050 | 11.100 | 10.450 | 10.100 | 55.800 | 0.200
153[ 157 | RKE Fi| S |EEXKEIST 9.800| 8200 7950] 11700 8.350 | 9.800| 55.800 -
155 [ 192 | k# HE|S2|BXBEFEIST 8.700 | 5.600 | 10.150 | 10.100 | 10.850 | 10.300 | 55.700 0.100
156 [ 123 | BEARE | S8 ER-_EHEIS T 10.850 | 4.400 | 10.050 | 11.250 | 9.900 | 9.200 [ 55.650 0.050
157 265 | 86K FAE| 3 [avAKR—Ys5T 11.850 | 4.200 | 10.650 [ 12.700 | 5.750 [ 10.250 | 55.400| 0.250
158 | 184 | F+EB | 1 |EAY S5 7 11.400 | 3250 | 9650 [11.700 [ 9900 9.100| 55000 0.400
158 | 236 [ 2 il S | ESUBREES ST 11.600 | 3.400| 8.300 [ 11.650 | 9.850 | 10.200 [ 55.000 -
160 | 172 | faft #0C | B3 |BE=HFEI S J 10.200 | 7.800 | 9.400| 8950 | 9.550| 8.850| 54.750 0.250
161308 | E8 HE| f2 [BBAKR—YH5T 10.550 | 3.700 | 9.700 | 9.400 | 11.550 | 9.750 [ 54.650 0.100
162 ] 140 | #+ SX| #3 [fEAEFRSRERI ST 10.650 | 9.200 | 7.600 | 10.250 | 7.900 | 9.000 [ 54.600 0.050
162 | 233 | JII#¢ HIEAEETELRS YR 8.450 | 7.850 | 8.350 [ 11.400| 9.450| 9.100 | 54.600 -
164 | 213 | K =R | B3 | KEERKEI ST 9550 | 7.700 | 8.100 | 9.850 | 9.500 | 9.350 | 54.050 0.550
165 | 314 | ¥FH #B35 | &2 [BIRkEEY S5 7 6.650 | 6.650 | 9.000 [ 12.100 | 10.050 [ 9.550 | 54.000 0.050
66| 200 | A KE| 51 ERERI ST 11.450 | 1.900| 7.150]12.650 [ 10.150 | 10.250 [ 53.550 | 0.450
67| 274 | 5H xF| 52 |BEFEFEI ST 8.900 | 8.000 [ 845010350 8.950 [ 7.700 [ 52.350 1.200
168 [ 201 | Fag BE| 52 |WAEI 57 11.100 | 3.050 | 10550 | 8.550 | 10.200 | 8.800 | 52.250 | 0.100
169 | 139 | FE# HIEEE TSP 10.900 | 3.150 | 8450 ] 11.500 | 8.500 | 9.100 | 51.600| 0.650
170 | 146 | EAaREA| &1 (R EERES S T 10.150 | 3.600 | 7.600 | 11.300 | 10.500 | 8.400 | 51.550 0.050
171 [ 173 | # £ mm =3 |BEE=HFEI ST 10.550 | 3.800 | 8.950 | 8.250| 9.600| 10.250 [ 51.400 0.150
1721 206 |2 | B2 [EHESREERIST 10.350 | 2.650 | 9550 | 9.700] 10.250 | 8.500 [ 51.000 [ 0.400
1721295 | &8 X5 | 51 | EFEIF T 10.000 | 2.700 | 8.000 | 10.550 | 10.000 | 9.750 [ 51.000 -
174 1197 | /ME BH|[FI[MTGC 6.400 | 2.300| 9.050 | 11.150 | 11.150 | 10.700 | 50.750 0.250
175 | 214 | g K| B3 | KEHEAFRI ST 9900 | 7700 9300 ] 9.700] 10.100| 3650 50.350 | 0.400
176 | 190 | B3 %+ [ B3 [MEIIFEES ST 10.350 | 4.800 | 8.000 | 11.000| 6.000| 9.150| 49.300 1.050
7273 |[Fa] S| 52 [RE2EEEY ST 9.850 | 2.200 | 8.400 [ 10.100 | 9.300 | 9.000 | 48.850 [ 0450
178 | 234 | E4 BE|( =2 ([EHFLAKESST 10.050 | 4.200] 8250 12.200] 8.700] 3600 47.000] 1.850
179141 | KT #FE| Pl |EERFIREREEYIS T 6.600 | 8250 | 8350 9.950| 4700 8.950| 46.800| 0.200
180 | 219 | F*te FH|[ P2 |[TLXERSI ST 9.650 | 9.000] 7.150 ] 8.800] 3.800| 7.500 | 45.900| 0.900
181 | 171 | £ BXA| &1 (W0 -V MAT(IARE 0.000 | 10.100 [ 10.550 | 0.000 | 9.900 | 10.500 | 41.050 4.850
182 [ 150 | —/ i & bl |[EREAFERESIST 0.000 | 9650 | 8350 o0.000] 9.250| 9.900| 37.150| 3.900
1831226 [ \K @48 | B3 |[#iEZ T 7 5500 | 6.000] 7.700]10.350 [ 3.250 | 3.500| 36.300| 0.850
184 ] 251 | # 1#2:k | 3 [ERERIS Y 11.600 | 9.450 | 0.000] 11.500 | 0.000| 0.000 [ 32.550 3.750
185 | 208 | &8 & | B3 [EXREFEERY S D 9.350 | 0000 0000/ 11.350 | 0000 9.350 | 30.050| 2.500
186 | 205 | fngk #| 53 | EAEREES ST 9.700 | 0.000]| 0000| 0.000| 0.000] 0.000 9.700 | 20.350
187|293 | £2 EAl| S2 [EHFEI ST 0.000 | 9.000| 0.000| 0.000] 0000 0.000 9.000 0.700
- | 262 | A& @ | h3 FRKAATSREESIS T I PIEY P IEY IR Y VIEL VIEY Y - -
- |24 | B #X| 3?2 (HAREkERY ST I RN PIETPIETY PIEY VAR Y Y - -
- | 241 | BBEKRE | R [CLFRTAvIHE I Y PIEYPIEY AT PR PR Y, i —
- 212 | R FBA| &1 [ KkERERY 57 IR PIEYPIEY PIEY PIETPIEY Y -
- [201 | & % | &3 | Mg skERs 57 Y IEY PIET PIEYPIEE PR Y Y, - -
- 98 | 12 BBE| =2 EAEKESYS T IR PIETPIETPIET PIEY PIEY P, - -
= 70| /it BER| &3 vk = MATvIA RS I YPIEYPIETPIEY PIET PVIEY YV, = -
- [ 168 | 20 #X| S |BEBAFSEERFERIST [frv s xrv |2y 3y 3hy - -
- 1308 BX| S [nMEKEs ST I WPIEYPIETY FPIEY VIEY VAKX Y,
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201 928X A=THEBERFIERS RN 34

BEAIEMG =R B5F 28 WEXLAE
[ wh ] [ BAE ] 2019/8/15 10:20 A" =% 1
JEZ] No. K4 P iR s R JIEfz] No. K4 Eakid i e RE
1 (279 Ak —K |[H2AUFARR=—VHST 13,600 — 1 |271| %EbXE | & [TImEEREEs 7 12.500 —
2 [137] 5@ HA [P |HEFHIFTT 13.350 | 0.250 1 1238| Bk i@ |PINEFHIELST 12.500 —
3 (238 Ak AFE [ PIINEFHIERIST 13200 0.150 3 | 287| it IR | &3 |ME 12400 | 0.100
4 187 8 B | &2 |FMPa=7 13150 |  0.050 4 [178]| £B #th [S1FEXRKIEIST 11.900 | 0500
4 [ 268 sk RE [h3|FLIPHKIRY 5 TFE 13.150 — 5 [286| B A— |3|ZEROHEYFT 11850 |  0.050
6 | 177 HRAKR | S| BEREEIST 13100 |  0.050 5 [263| @ fRAE | &|avAHE—YHFT 11.850 -
71257 B8 RE (B2|EMIFT 13.050 |  0.050 7 1156| sl EA |22 FIAKR—VHFT 11700 [ 0150
8 | 247| ¥t Xt | &1 [EIHEER 7 —IL 12950 [  0.100 7 1136| SRBEZBY |3 [FNIV I PHKIES ST 11.700 -
9 |231| /B R | p3|K.R MEKELL A2 — 12.900 0.050 71227 K& EF | S3I|ABREARLLST 11,700 -
10 |175] 3dE MB%E | &1 |BE=AEERI 57 12800 [ 0.100 10 [180] ®i¥5 HE | & |[BERKESIST 11500 | 0.200
10 [227] k& EF | &3 |AFRFERARLLIST 12.800 — 10 | 247 | pF Xt | &1 [BHIHEEI - 11.500 -
121166 thdt BXK | PI|FERVLFTAT w957 12750 | 0050 12 | 282 % #2 [h3|Caf RBE—vsS5THER 11.450 | 0.050
12 |288| @ B4 | &2 |MFE 12,750 — 12 |191] s EBA | P3|[FFaSLAKR—Vs5T 11.450 —
12 [290| #Mfs XK | &3 |BEAFE 12,750 — 14 [208| =& B0 | B3 [BEHEREEIST 11.400 | 0.050
15 | 155 iy EH@ | p3|aF I ZAFR—vs 3T 12700 | 0.050 15 306 M2 | P3|RERAFR—VHFT 11.200 |  0.200
15 | 287| ¥t 1RiE | &3 |BE 12,700 — 15 1131 WA X | RI|EHERIST 11.200 —
17 | 282 ik £2 [p3|Paq2R—vH 5 THER 12650 |  0.050
[ oY& ] [ BtR 1
[E ] No. K& RAE B #a RE JEz| No. K& P ihE B RE
1 1238 Bk XK | BI(NFEFHEEYST 12.750 — 11231 /& mbh | 3K RNEEE 4 — 14400 =
2 | 137 5@ A |3 |EHL ST 12.600 0.150 2 (287 i WK | B3 |Ed@E 14.200 0.200
2 |288| @ &4 | &2 |RAA 12.600 — 3 (227 K& EHFE | @3|ABREIFRILSST 14000 | 0.200
4 |309| £F e [B2 (S LaBEREKEIST 12.150 0.450 4 1137 28 HA | P3|EHIST 13.650 0.350
5 1270 k&R %E |& |miIREsnkEs 7 i2000| 0.150 5 [133| &K BK |3 |SHAERFESIST 13400 | 0.250
6 [310| Mk KR [BE2|SLABaRkiEsIs7 11950 | 0.050 5 [ 134 #E Fi | p3|EBBEREEREIST 13.400 -
7 1258 bl KB | &1[EEIST 11900 | 0.050 7 (297 EE EFE | &l EEHaREERITT 13350 | 0050
7 1136 EBEZB [PI[FRNVIPEKESIST 11.900 — 71310 ik KB | @2 LaHFakkgEss7 13.350 -
9 [282| #E £E | p3|DaqAR—viSTHER 11.800 | 0.100 9 | 238 Ak NME |hI|NFFHBRYST 13300 | 0050
9 287 it W& | &3 |EAE 11.800 - 10 [ 177 EBRAM | B2 |BERKEIS T 13.150 |  0.150
11| 269] itk BB | B3 HumiEakkgss7 11,700 | 0.100 10 | 257 1EiIB £ E |Z2[E@moS57 13.150 —
11| 260 ch@FHt | &1 [E@EI T 11.700 - 10 [129| F@ EH | &2 |EkEs 57 13.150 -
13 (297 ZEm EH | B3| BEHakkEsS T 11650 | 0.050 13 [ 187 &8 e | &2 |HMPa=7 13100 | 0050
14 |263| M WA | &1 |avAKR—YH357T 11.550 0.100 141178) B &t | S [HERKESST 13050 | 0050
14 [268| ik BE | h3|FLIPKIRY S TEE 11.550 — 14 | 239 bV ETA (| B3 | CLAF AT v I HE 13.050 | —
14 [133] &K MK | 3 |HBREGREEIST 11.550 —
14 | 155 Wi E@@ | P3[aFrSRAR—vH 57 11,550 —
14 (227 K& EF |&3|ABREARLISFT 11550 -
19134 HE F |3 WHBELEGRERIST 11.500 |  0.050
[ i ] [ & )
JEE| No. K& FAE R B nE JE 12| No. K4 BE i (! nE
1 (178 *B & | & |BEREEIST 12.800 — 1 |238| Bk x| D3|NEFHERESSTT 12.800 —
2 1137 5@ A [P |EHL ST 12.700 0.100 2 (288 EH @ | B2|MA 12,650 0.150
3 1290| M K| HI|EA 12350 |  0.350 3 [289| &M {5k | &1|M@FA 12,600 | 0050
4 | 238| Ak KB |[PINEFHIEIST 12300 | 0.050 3 |272| #ib B84 | B |mImBEERERY ST 12.600 -
5 1231 % i | PI[KRMEEEL 22— 12.250 0.050 5 | 245| ik BB | &2|HIIEBERI—IL 12,550 0050
5 1309 &% #mEE | E2|SLABEEKESIST 12.250 = 6 | 137 &8 H& | 3|y ST 12500 | 0050
7 |289| EE K | &1 |EE 12.100 [ 0.150 7 18] ik —H [ p3|7r"RAR—VHS5T 12400 [ 0.100
8 |136] FREBPHEZE | MBIV IPHEESIST 12,050 0.050 71290 #r X | HI|BEAE 12.400 —
9 [165] uif HE |h3|aFrzAR—Vs3T 12000 | 0050 9 |282| #iE £E [3|CasAH—vH S5 THER 12300 | 0.100
9 |246| FREWHN | 82 |[HIHRERI—IL 12.000 - 10 | 252 | B4 s | p3[ERKIERI ST 12.150 0.150
9 [270] KA #E &1 |miInEEkkiRs 37 12.000 — 11191 R4 B8 | PI|FFaSNRAR—YH5T 12100 | 0.050
12 [177] E5RAM | &2 [(BERKES ST 11950 | 0.050 11|189] &= BR | & |mHYa=7F 12.100 —
12 | 259 [#E R KRB RHD B |IZEY 57 11.950 — 13 [177] E5AKE | &2 |BERKRIF T 12050 | 0.050
12 | 268) 6K BE | RI|FLIPEES S TEE 11.950 — 13[178] B #iE | & |HERKERI ST 12.050 —
15 | 245 #% BE | &2 |8 IERERI—IL 11.900 0.050 15310 R KB | @2|ALHHFEREEL ST 11.950 0.100
16 | 252| G+ | RI[FEEEI ST 11.850 0.050 16 | 256 B2 & | 2| r2AHEKEBESST 11.900 0,050
17 | 230 iR | & |dEXKEARLIS T 11.800 0.050 171179 2@ @K | Si|GEXKEIST 11.850 0.050
18 1287 H HE | &3 |HAE 11.750 0.050 18 [175] it B%E | &1 [BEE=AKERI ST 11.750 | 0.100

18 |1307| &M@ B | P2 |BBAKR—VIFT 11.750 —
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